House Wines

Griffin Ridge White, Vin De Pays D’Oc, France
An ideal house wine, quite dry, fresh and clean with good weight,
has 20% Chardonnay in the make up. An easy drinking wine.

Griffin Ridge Red, Vin De Pays D’Oc, France
A house wine that has been blended to be soft and fruity,
it is medium bodies and can be drunk with or without food

White Wine

Riebeek Cellars Chenin Blanc, South Africa

Produced from old bush vines with low yields harvested at optimum
ripeness. Fermented with specially selected yeast adding to the
complexity and mouth feel of this style of Chenin blanc

Whistling Duck Chardonnay, Australia

A fruit driven nose of lychee and pomegranate with definite lime
characteristics.The lively palate has good fruit flavour balanced by soft,
subtle oak and fresh acidity with a long lasting and satisfying finish

Sartori Pinot Grigio, Italy
Straw yellow in colour with a light golden huse it has a subtle fresh flavour

Lanark Lane Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Intensely aromatic crisp and fresh, either served on its own
or to compliment a dish of fresh seafood or salads

Rose Wine

White Zinfandel Rose, California
Packed with fruit this blush zinfandel is reminiscent
of fresh strawberries and cream

Sartori Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy
This Satori Pinot Grigio Blush has crisp and clean
summer fruit flavours on the palate.

Red Wine

La Palma Merlot, Chile
This deep red violet Merlot has wonderful aromas of
blackberries, cherries & plums

Riebeek Cellars Pinotage, South Africa

The flavours of this unique South African wine are complex
and exciting with ripe plum fruitcake, all beautifully integrated
and then finished with subtle oak for a lingering aftertaste

Whistling Duck Shiraz, Australia

Aromas of ripe plum fruit with hints of spice and subtle oak.
Soft tannins and ripe fruit flavours combine to give depth
and length on the palate

La Palma Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile
This vibrant ruby coloured Cabernet Sauvignon is
full of black cherry and red fruit flavours

Cruz Alta Malbec

Sourced from three iconic high altitude vineyards in the famed region
of Mendoza. Revealing rich black fruit and red plum aromas, a spicy,
structured palate and a long firm finish. Classic match with grilled meats

Sparkling Wine

Moinet Conegliano Prosecco Superior Dry and refreshing sparkling wine

125ml
£3.20

£3.20

£3.40

£3.20

£4.00

£4.25

£3.20

£4.00

£3.40

£3.40

£3.20

£3.40

£4.00

175ml
£4.60

£4.60

£4.80

£4.50

£5.10

£6.00

£4.60

£5.10

£4.80

£4.80

£4.50

£4.80

£5.10

250ml Bottle

£6.40

£6.40

£6.80

£6.40

£715

£8.50

£6.40

£7.15

£6.80

£6.80

£6.40

£6.80

£7.15

£19.00

£19.00

£20.00

£19.00

£21.00

£25.00

£19.00

£21.00

£20.00

£20.00

£19.00

£20.00

£21.00

Bottle £28.00 200ml Bottle £8.00



Puddings éé’

£6.00 iy

Ginger sponge
Sticky toffee pudding
Syrup sponge
Jam sponge
Gluten free syrup sponge
Apple pie

All served with cream, custard or vanilla ice cream

Chocolate brownie
Lemon meringue pie
Baileys cheesecake
Honeycomb & toffee cheesecake
Peanut butter & chocolate cheesecake

All served with cream or vanilla ice cream

New forest Ice Cream

1 scoop £2.75
2scoops £4.00
3 scoops £5.25

Sundae £5.50

(ice cream, cream, wafer & sauce)

Choose from the following flavours

Honeycomb swirl Rum & raisin
Coffee mocha swirl Chocolate
Toffee crunch Mint choc chip
Salted caramel Raspberry ripple
Strawberry Vegan vanilla pod

Vanilla pod Vegan salted caramel



