House Wines	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Griffin Ridge White, Vin De Pays D'Oc, France An ideal house wine, quite dry, fresh and clean with good weight, has 20% Chardonnay in the make up. An easy drinking wine.	£3.20	£4.60	£6.40	£19.00
Griffin Ridge Red, Vin De Pays D'Oc, France A house wine that has been blended to be soft and fruity, it is medium bodies and can be drunk with or without food	£3.20	£4.60	£6.40	£19.00
White Wine				
Riebeek Cellars Chenin Blanc, South Africa Produced from old bush vines with low yields harvested at optimum ripeness. Fermented with specially selected yeast adding to the complexity and mouth feel of this style of Chenin blanc	£3.40	£4.80	£6.80	£20.00
Whistling Duck Chardonnay, Australia A fruit driven nose of lychee and pomegranate with definite lime characteristics. The lively palate has good fruit flavour balanced by soft, subtle oak and fresh acidity with a long lasting and satisfying finish	£3.20	£4.50	£6.40	£19.00
Sartori Pinot Grigio, Italy Straw yellow in colour with a light golden huse it has a subtle fresh flavour	£4.00	£5.10	£7.15	£21.00
Lanark Lane Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Intensely aromatic crisp and fresh, either served on its own or to compliment a dish of fresh seafood or salads	£4.25	£6.00	£8.50	£25.00
Rose Wine				
White Zinfandel Rose, California Packed with fruit this blush zinfandel is reminiscent of fresh strawberries and cream	£3.20	£4.60	£6.40	£19.00
Sartori Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy This Satori Pinot Grigio Blush has crisp and clean summer fruit flavours on the palate.	£4.00	£5.10	£7.15	£21.00
Red Wine				
La Palma Merlot, Chile This deep red violet Merlot has wonderful aromas of blackberries, cherries & plums	£3.40	£4.80	£6.80	£20.00
Riebeek Cellars Pinotage, South Africa The flavours of this unique South African wine are complex and exciting with ripe plum fruitcake, all beautifully integrated and then finished with subtle oak for a lingering aftertaste	£3.40	£4.80	£6.80	£20.00
Whistling Duck Shiraz, Australia Aromas of ripe plum fruit with hints of spice and subtle oak. Soft tannins and ripe fruit flavours combine to give depth and length on the palate	£3.20	£4.50	£6.40	£19.00
La Palma Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile This vibrant ruby coloured Cabernet Sauvignon is full of black cherry and red fruit flavours	£3.40	£4.80	£6.80	£20.00
Cruz Alta Malbec Sourced from three iconic high altitude vineyards in the famed region of Mendoza. Revealing rich black fruit and red plum aromas, a spicy, structured palate and a long firm finish. Classic match with grilled meats	£4.00	£5.10	£7.15	£21.00
Sparkling Wine	Bottle £28.00 200ml Bottle £8.00			
Moinet Conegliano Prosecco Superior Dry and refreshing sparkling wine				

Puddings



£6.00

Ginger sponge
Sticky toffee pudding
Syrup sponge
Jam sponge
Gluten free syrup sponge
Apple pie

All served with cream, custard or vanilla ice cream

Chocolate brownie
Lemon meringue pie
Baileys cheesecake
Honeycomb & toffee cheesecake
Peanut butter & chocolate cheesecake

All served with cream or vanilla ice cream

New forest Ice Cream

 1 scoop
 £2.75

 2 scoops
 £4.00

 3 scoops
 £5.25

Sundae £5.50

(ice cream, cream, wafer & sauce)

Choose from the following flavours

Honeycomb swirl
Coffee mocha swirl
Toffee crunch
Salted caramel
Strawberry
Vanilla pod

Rum & raisin Chocolate Mint choc chip Raspberry ripple Vegan vanilla pod Vegan salted caramel